CING EQUIPMENT

Pro Street 2021
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1550
2521
4962
3871
540
55
6189
6956
467
2811
6416
11
4179
679
1386
57
1401

Driver

Seppo Raussi
Michael Maderer
Renate Rosen Skinne
Anna Knutes

Ossi Oikarinen
Angelica Larsson
Lars Ake Séderling
Lars Berglund
Tony Vaahtera
Trond Nordby
Kjetil Hauge

Jarle Brandvik
Marcus Gustafsson
Mikael Norén
Annette Birkenes
Preben Baerentzen
Jan Fricke Fredriksson
Fredrik Gravningen
Peter Trang
Christer Aberg
Mauritz Aberg

Nat Points
FIN 359
D 213
S 210
S 210
FIN 193
S 190
S 164
S 163
FIN 149
N 127
N 124
N 123
S 119
S 119
N 118
DK 106
AL 85
N 83
S 82
S 78
S 77
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Kent Gustavsson
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Patrik Nygren
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